AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310
The Avlite LED PAPI Series 3 is a highly efficient
Precision Approach Path Indicator that uses LEDs as

Page 5 of 7
Note: All measurements are in Candelas. Conditional formatting will turn text red to indicate that a measured value is outside of required limits.
How to Order
AV-PAPI     Precision Approach Path Indicator
Product No.:
Standard/Size:
A 	 = 	 ICAO Abbreviated-PAPI 2-LHA
2 	 = 	 FAA 2-LHA
4 	 = 	 FAA/ICAO 4-LHA
Mounting:
P0 	 = 	 Permanent
P1	 = 	 Portable
Input Voltage:
UM 	 = 	 100-240VAC
24	 = 	 24VDC
66	 = 	 6.6A Constant Current
Options:
RF	 = 	 Radiofrequency Control
HL	 = 	 Heated Lens
TS	 = 	 Tilt Switch
MG	 = 	 Marine Grade Components
Color:
0 	 = 	 FAA Orange
1 	 = 	 ICAO Yellow
2	 =	 Marine Grade Orange
3	 =	 Marine Grade Yellow
*Note:  Multiple/all options are available together.
AV-PAPI - [?] - [??] - [??] - [??]* - [?]
Sample CRT1811061023-001 Powered By DC
Test Initial Transformer Make NA Voltage (VDC) 24.0
Lamp LED Transformer Size NA Current (ADC) 2.37
White Requirements
Beam
Location
FAA
Minimum
5000 cd
8000 cd
14000 cd
20000 cd
30000 cd
Red Requirements
Beam
Location
FAA
Minimum
2500 cd
4000 cd
7000 cd
10000 cd
15000 cd